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VII Trofeo "NUOTA CON NOI"

Classifica YOUTH

50 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Lodi, Domenica 09/11/2025 - 15:36
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
- CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO 2010
1 RONZONI KARIM 2011
2 PLIZZARI FRANCESCO 2013
3 LEONI ZENO 2011
4 CREA PIETRO 2012
5 GIULIANI MICHELE 2007

SB6
SB9
SB9
SB8
SB5
SB6

Societa

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Ssd Beleza Srl

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
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N
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FINALE

00:45.44
00:43.29
00:47.40
00:53.33
01:21.27
01:19.43

Serie

Punti

857.17
708.02
646.62
612.23
536.24
490.37

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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